
Langtoft Primary School 
2023-2024 Dates for your Diary 

 

 

MARCH 

World Book Day Thursday 7 March  

Managing Challenging Behaviour Workshop 

with Lise Griffiths (3/3) 
Thursday 7 March  

Y5/6 Netball Competition  Tuesday 12 March  

Progress Review Meetings (SEND) Wednesday 20 March 

Y1 visit to The Peterborough Museum Tuesday 19 March 

FOLS Disco Wednesday 20 March  

Cluster Cross Country  Thursday 21 March  

Girls’ Golf day at Burghley House  Sunday 24 March  

Y5 Burghley House and Golf trip Monday 25 March 

Y5 Ironbridge Residential  Tues 26 – Thurs 28 March  

Term 4 ends Thursday 28 March  

APRIL 

Term 5 begins Tuesday 16 April 

Class Photos Thursday 25 April *new date* 

Ground force Day Saturday 20 April 

Y3/4 Tri-golf Competition  Tuesday 23 April  

Y4 Residential  Monday 29 – Wed 1 May 

FOLS Bag2School Collection  Tuesday 30 April  

MAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED Bank Holiday Monday 6 May  

Key Stage 2 Statutory Assessment Tests 

(SATs) for Y6 pupils 
Mon 13 May to Thurs 16 May 

Y1 Learn with your child event Friday 17 May 9 – 10 am  

Y5 Learn with your child event Monday 20 May 9 – 10 am 

Y6 Boys Cricket Competition  Monday 20 May 

Y4 Learn with your child event Tuesday 21 May 9 – 10 am 

Y6 Learn with your child event Wednesday 22 May 9 – 10 am 



Y2 Learn with your child event Thursday 23 May 9 – 10 am 

Y3 Learn with your child event Thursday 23 May 9 – 10 am 

Y5/6 Cricket Competition  Thursday 23 May  

EYFS Learn with your child event Friday 24 May 9 – 10 am 

Term 5 ends Friday 24 May  

JUNE 

Term 6 begins Monday 3 June 

Y5 Bikeability  
Monday 3 June – Tuesday 4 

June  

Y1 Phonics Screening Check Week beginning 10 June  

Y4 Multiplication Tables Check Week beginning 10 June  

Y6 Leavers’ Trip  Thursday 13 June 

SEND Coffee event Wednesday 19 June 

Y5 Parents – Y6 Residential 2024 Information 

Evening  
Thursday 20 June 

SPORTS WEEK: Sports Day (KS2 am/KS1 am) 
Tuesday 25 June (TBC) 

 

Cluster Athletics Competition  Wednesday 26 June 

Y6 Identity Workshop Friday 28 June  

Y4 Respectful Communication Workshop Friday 28 June 

JULY 

Y5/6 Cluster Rounders Competition Monday 1 July  

Y6 Rounders Transition Competition  Tuesday 2 July 

New Year Group Open Evening  Monday 8 July 3:30pm & 5pm  

Deepings School Secondary Transition  Tuesday 9 & Wed 10 July 

Progress Review Meetings with parents of 

children with SEND 
Wednesday 10 July 

Annual Academic Report to Parents issued Friday 12 July  

Year 6 Performance  Tuesday 16 July  

Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Friday 19 July  

Term 6 ends Friday 19 July  

 

  


